MASTERTON-EKETAHUNA PRO-AM

Masterton & Eketahuna Golf Clubs, Masterton & Eketahuna

31 January 2009 - 01 Feb 2009

RANK

NAME

Richard Lee
Grant Moorhead
Troy Ropiha
Peter Smith
Andrew Green
Douglas Holloway
Ho Eun Cho

Riki Borell
Richard Best
Jim Cusdin

Riki Kauika
Thomas Lannie
Bradley lles
Geoff Smart
Jason Mcintosh
Jon Bevitt

Dominic Barson

TOTAL
129
134
135
135
136
136
136
138
139
139
140
140
141
142
142
142
143

+-



17=
19=
19=
19=
19=
19=
19=

25=
27

28=
30=
30=

Kevin Chun
Jordan Dasler
Andy Gang
Mark Boe

Alex Tait
Stephen Wood
Alastair Sidford
Craig Owen
Sam Hunt

Luke Nobilo
Dean Sipson
James Mclsaac
Jonathon Huntley

Clarke Osborne

143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
147
147
148
148



